GBMY 3806M2
11/2'' SAMPLING, VENT or DRAIN UNIT
� Fits into standard 18" pit externals
with 6" ANSI Class 300 flange
� Incorporates two 1.5" fire safe ball
valves for extra security
� 1.5" stainless steel tank unit
(adaptor)

8. Uncouple hose unit.
9. Replace blanking cap.
Ordering Information
When ordering please state whether one or two
bleed valves are required.
GBMY 3806M2 Selector
GBMY 3806M2-1 1.5'' Unit with single
bleed valve
GBMY 3806M2-1A as above with1.5in
seamless pipe to API SL
grade B (40S)
GBMY 3806M2-2 1.5'' Unit with double
bleed valve
GBMY 3806M2-3 No coupler fitted, single
bleed valve
A Collective
Member of
Copyright: Cobham Fluid Systems.